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Product

Product Code

Drawing by

Date created

Adjustable Handle - M12

AJH-M12

Ryan Lock

NOTE: All units in mm

28/5/2025

9.50

Ø19.25

      Length(mm)

Ø25.00
42.00

89.18

11.14

110°

M12x1.75
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